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Madison Academy School Calendar 2017-2018 

Quarter 1 

July-Aug 31-1 Mon-Tues Teacher workdays (no students) 
Aug  2 Wednesday First day of first quarter for all students 
Sept 4 Monday  Labor Day (holiday for students and employees) 
Sept  8 Friday  Grandparents Day, LMA and Elementary 
Sept  28 Thursday  Last day of first quarter 
Sept 29 Friday  1/2 day staff development (no students) 
     

Quarter 2 

Oct 2-6 Mon-Fri  FALL BREAK 
Oct  9 Monday  First day of second quarter for all students 
Nov 4 Saturday  LAMA Southern Tradition 
Nov  10 Friday  Veterans Day (holiday for students and employees) 
Nov 20-24   Mon-Fri  Thanksgiving break (holiday for students and employees) 
Dec    12-15 Tu-Fri  6th-12th grade semester exams  
Dec  15 Friday   Last day of second quarter (early dismissal for LMA and Elementary) 
Dec 15-Jan 2   CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Quarter 3 

Jan 2 Tuesday  Teacher In-service (no students) 
Jan  3 Wednesday First day of third quarter for all students 
Jan 15 Monday  Martin Luther King Day (holiday for students and employees) 
Feb 16 Friday  1/2 day staff development  (no students) 
Feb 19 Monday  President’s Day (holiday for students and employees) 
Mar 9 Friday  Last day of third quarter 

Quarter 4 

Mar  12 Monday  First day of fourth quarter for all students 
Mar 26-30 Mon-Fri  SPRING BREAK 
Apr 7 Saturday  LAMA Mud Run 
Apr 13 Friday  Weather day 
May 15-17 Tue-Thurs 12th grade final exams 
May  18 Friday  Kindergarten graduation 
May  20 Sun  High School Graduation  
May 21-24  Mon-Thurs 6th-11th final exams  
May  24 Thur  Last day of school 
May  25 Friday  Teacher workday 


